Event

Freshman Fall Sports Meeting
Forms & Photo Fair all grades
Fall Sports Meeting

SAT Testing

Activities Fair

First Day for Teachers/Luncheon
Freshman & New Student Orientation
Make-up Forms & Photo

First Day of School

Early Dismissal/PD

Early Dismissal/PD

Early Dismissal/PD

Open House — Grades 9-12 VIRTUAL
Senior Parents’ Night

Make-up Picture Day

Simsbury Public Library Book Fair
Homecoming Football Game
Homecoming Dance

SAT Testing

Make-up Picture Day

Choral Concert

PSAT Testing

Final Make-up Picture Day

Early Dismissal/PD

Financial Aid Program

National Merit Breakfast

One Acts Festival

Tri-M Recital & Tri-M Thespian Induction
National Honor Society Induction
Blood Drive

Full-Day Professional Development
End of MP 1

Mens' Night Out

Power Puff Football

Early Dismissal

Thanksgiving Recess

Picture Day (make-up/retake)
NCAA Info Night

Band Concert

Early Dismissal PD

Jazz Concert

Orchestra Concert

Choral Concert

Music Performance Snow Date
Early Dismissal / Holiday Break
Holiday Break

End of MP 2
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Date

8/24/2021
8/24-25/2021
8/25/2021
8/28/2021
8/30/2021
8/30/2021
8/30/2021
8/30/2021
9/1/2021
9/1/2021
9/2/2021
9/3/2021
9/14-16/2021
9/9/2021
9/9/2021
9/23-26/2021
10/1/2021
10/2/2021
10/2/2021
10/6/2021
10/7/2021
10/13/2021
10/16/2021
10/20/2021
10/21/2021
10/21/2021
10/23/2021
10/27/2021
10/28/2021
TBD
11/2/2021
11/5/2021
11/11/2021
11/19/2021
11/24/2021
11/25-26/2021
11/30/2021
12/1/2021
12/7/2021
12/8/2021
12/13/2021
12/15/2021
12/21/2021
12/22/2021
12/23/2021
12/24/21 - 1/2/22
1/14/2022

Event

Early Dismissal/PD

Mid-Term Exams

Winter Musical Performance

8th Grade Parent Night

8th Grade Parent Night SNOW DATE
American Math Competition (10&12)
Winter Musical Performance

Winter Musical Performance Snow
ASVAB - estimate

Early Dismissal/PD

Winter Recess

Battle of the Bands

Blood Drive

Unified Theater Performance

Band Concert

Full Day PD

Mandated SAT testing, All Juniors
End of MP 3

Choral Concert

Avon-Simsbury College Fair (Avon HS)
Spring Break

Good Friday

Spring Play

NCAA Signing Day

Jazz Concert

Make-Up Mandated SAT (Gr 11), estimate
Early Dismissal/PD

Junior Prom

Mandated NGSS Exam — (Gr 11) - estimate
AP Exams (expected dates)

Reader’s Theater

Pops Concert

Senior Outing

Early Dismissal/PD

Orchestra Concert (SHS/HJMS)

Art Show

Capstone Project Presentations
National Art Honor Society Induction
Choral Revue

Awards Night

Senior Breakfast

Senior Prom

SAT Testing

End of MP 4*

Final Exams*

Students’ Last Day*

DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
*pending snow days

Date

1/14/2022
1/18-21/2022
1/28-30/2022

1/31/2022

2/1/2022

TBD
2/4-6/2022

2/7/2022

2/15/2022

2/18/2022
2/21-22/2022

2/25/2022

3/4/2022

3/10/2022

3/17/2022

3/18/2022

3/23/2022

3/28/2022

3/30/2022

TBD
4/11-15/2022

4/15/2022
4/22-24/2022

4/22/2022

4/25/2022

4/26/2022

4/27/2022

4/30/2022

TBD
5/2-13/2022

5/6/2022

5/12/2022

5/17/2022

5/18/2022

5/19/2022
5/24-26/2022

5/24/2022

5/25/2022

5/26/2022

5/31/2022

6/1/2022

6/3/2022

6/4/2022

6/6/2022
6/7-10/2022

6/10/2022
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