## SIMSBURY HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITIES CALENDAR 2021-2022

## Event

Event	Date	<u>Event</u>	Date
Freshman Fall Sports Meeting	8/24/2021	Early Dismissal/PD	1/14/2022
Forms & Photo Fair all grades	8/24-25/2021	Mid-Term Exams	1/18-21/2022
Fall Sports Meeting	8/25/2021	Winter Musical Performance	1/28-30/2022
SAT Testing	8/28/2021	8 <sup>th</sup> Grade Parent Night	1/31/2022
Activities Fair	8/30/2021	8th Grade Parent Night SNOW DATE	2/1/2022
First Day for Teachers/Luncheon	8/30/2021	American Math Competition (10&12)	TBD
Freshman & New Student Orientation	8/30/2021	Winter Musical Performance	2/4-6/2022
Make-up Forms & Photo	8/30/2021	Winter Musical Performance Snow	2/7/2022
First Day of School	9/1/2021	ASVAB - estimate	2/15/2022
Early Dismissal/PD	9/1/2021	Early Dismissal/PD	2/18/2022
Early Dismissal/PD	9/2/2021	Winter Recess	2/21-22/2022
Early Dismissal/PD	9/3/2021	Battle of the Bands	2/25/2022
Open House – Grades 9-12 VIRTUAL	9/14-16/2021	Blood Drive	3/4/2022
Senior Parents' Night	9/9/2021	Unified Theater Performance	3/10/2022
Make-up Picture Day	9/9/2021	Band Concert	3/17/2022
Simsbury Public Library Book Fair	9/23-26/2021	Full Day PD	3/18/2022
Homecoming Football Game	10/1/2021	Mandated SAT testing, All Juniors	3/23/2022
Homecoming Dance	10/2/2021	End of MP 3	3/28/2022
SAT Testing	10/2/2021	Choral Concert	3/30/2022
Make-up Picture Day	10/6/2021	Avon-Simsbury College Fair (Avon HS)	TBD
Choral Concert	10/7/2021	Spring Break	4/11-15/2022
PSAT Testing	10/13/2021	Good Friday	4/15/2022
Final Make-up Picture Day	10/16/2021	Spring Play	4/22-24/2022
Early Dismissal/PD	10/20/2021	NCAA Signing Day	4/22/2022
Financial Aid Program	10/21/2021	Jazz Concert	4/25/2022
National Merit Breakfast	10/21/2021	Make-Up Mandated SAT (Gr 11), estimate	4/26/2022
One Acts Festival	10/23/2021	Early Dismissal/PD	4/27/2022
Tri-M Recital & Tri-M Thespian Induction	10/27/2021	Junior Prom	4/30/2022
National Honor Society Induction	10/28/2021	Mandated NGSS Exam – (Gr 11) - estimate	TBD
Blood Drive	TBD	AP Exams (expected dates)	5/2-13/2022
Full-Day Professional Development	11/2/2021	Reader's Theater	5/6/2022
End of MP 1	11/5/2021	Pops Concert	5/12/2022
Mens' Night Out	11/11/2021	Senior Outing	5/17/2022
Power Puff Football	11/19/2021	Early Dismissal/PD	5/18/2022
Early Dismissal	11/24/2021	Orchestra Concert (SHS/HJMS)	5/19/2022
Thanksgiving Recess	11/25-26/2021	Art Show	5/24-26/2022
Picture Day (make-up/retake)	11/30/2021	Capstone Project Presentations	5/24/2022
NCAA Info Night	12/1/2021	National Art Honor Society Induction	5/25/2022
Band Concert	12/7/2021	Choral Revue	5/26/2022
Early Dismissal PD	12/8/2021	Awards Night	5/31/2022
Jazz Concert	12/13/2021	Senior Breakfast	6/1/2022
Orchestra Concert	12/15/2021	Senior Prom	6/3/2022
Choral Concert	12/21/2021	SAT Testing	6/4/2022
Music Performance Snow Date	12/22/2021	End of MP 4*	6/6/2022
Early Dismissal / Holiday Break	12/23/2021	Final Exams*	6/7-10/2022
Holiday Break	12/24/21 - 1/2/22	Students' Last Day*	6/10/2022
End of MP 2	1/14/2022		

## DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

\*pending snow days